Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
 � Support Intel Core i7/i5/i3/ Pentium / Celeron desktop processor (LGA)
with Intel H61 chipset
 � Supports dual display for VGA, DVI, LVDS
 � Support PCIe x4 (Gen 2) and mini PCIe
 � Support 8 USB, 6 COMs, 3 SATA II, 8 bit GPIO
 � Support embedded software APIs and Utilityies

Block Diagram
AIMB-281
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset CRT DVI LVDS GbE LAN COM
AIMB-281G2-00A1E      H61 Yes Yes Yes 2 6
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700021952-01 SATA HDD cable (180° ~ 90°) 1
17AD14GS0000074V04 SATA HDD cable (180° ~180°) 1
17AD14GS0000073V04 1-to-4 serial ports cable kit 1
1960062821T000 I/O port bracket 1
2006028110 Starup manual 1
2066028101 Driver CD 1
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
17AD14GS0300046A92 USB 2 Port Cable w/o bracket PH=2.00mm L=25cm
19AD13GS0700149C13 CPU Cooler (for standard chassis)
AIMB-0CLR-0005E CPU cooler solution (for AIMB-B2000)
1700013714 LPT(parallel) cable
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part Number Description
Win XPE 2070012450 WES2009
WES7
2070012451 WES7E x64 Embedded
2070012462 WES7E x86 Embedded
2070012514 WES7P x86 Embedded
WES8.1 TBD Win 8.1 Embedded
Software API SUSI 4.0 SW API for AIMB-281 XP+WIN7
Intel Core i7/i5/i3/
Pentium/Celeron
processor
BIOS